
522018 
522019 
322020" 
Sec0e1* 
322022 ° 
322025" 
322024" 
322025" 
o22026° 
522027" 
322028" 
522029 
322050° 
322031 
522032" 
3220335" 
322034 

* B22035° 
322036° 
322037' 
5220359 
322041" 
322042" 
322044" 
322045 
322052 
322053" 
322054" 
322055 
322056. 
322057. 
322058. 
322059 
322061 
322063 
322064 
322065 
322066 
322067 
322072 
322073 
322074 
322075 
322076 
322078 
322079 
322080 
322081 
322087 
322088 
322089 
322091 
322096 
322093 
322094 . 
322095 
322096 
322097 » 
322098: 
322099. 
322100 
322101. ~ 
322102 
322103 
322104 
322105 
322106 
322108 
322109 
322110 
322111 
322118 
322113 . 
322114. 
322115- 
322116 
322117 
322118 
322119 
322120 

Nora E, Adams 
American Tent & Awning Co. 
Geo. F. Bell 
Choctaw Coal Co. 
Choctaw Coal Co. 
Denver Ice Company 
Greenwood Chamber of Commerce 
Independent Ice Company 
Gertrude L. Kirkpatrick 
Lenen Service Go. 
Lorenz Gro. & Mkt. 
Lorenz Gro. & Mkt. 
Magnolia Pet. Co. 
Flay McDonald 
Okla. Power & Water Co. 
Skelly O11 Company . 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
County Superintendent 
Ernest Aulls 
Elmer Davis 
George F. Beil 
Flay McDonald 
Bates & Company 
The Clarence L. Boyd Co. 
Chalmers Elec. Service Co. 
Devine Drug Store 
Devine Drug Store 
Downtown Chevrolet Co. 
East Side Armature Works 
Elliott & Countryman Oil Co. 
K. & S. Elec. Supply Co. 
Martin Towel Sup. Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Taylor Fire Ext. Go. 
Tulsa Testing Lab. 
Bankoff Supply Co. . 
J. Le. Byrd 
Cc. A. Dittman 
Goodyear Tire Co. 
Haynes Auto Sup. Co. 
Marshall Supply Co. 
Margaret Ann Metzger 
Okla. Tire & Sup. Co. 
Severin Tire & Sup. Co. 
Eden Brake Supply Co. 
F. & S. Autbd Sup. Co. 
Joe Henson Welding Co. 
Independent Ice & Refg. Go. 
Shaw Bros. Motor Co. 
Alemite Co. of Okla. 
The Clarence L. Boyd Co. 
Pearl &, BreDahl : 
Maurine Calhoun 
Isabelle K. Davis 
B. Mae Duncan 

' Rose Johnson 
Medical Arts Lab. 
Mobor Exchange Go. 
Phillips Tire & Sup. Co. 
Southwest Marhinery Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Dr. Monte V. Stanley 
County Garage 
Anderson Printing Co. 
Mitchell Baker 
Spencer Barnhill 
George M. Beebe: 
Dr. J. Jeff Billington 
Walsie Bingham 
Bixby Motor Company 
Chester Cue 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Clifton Welding Works 
Easterday Drug Store 
Electrical & Megneto So. 

Services 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Coal 

Ice 

Directory 
Ice — 
Postage 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Supplies 

Expenses 
Service 
Supplies 
Service 

Supplies 
Rentals 
Payroll 
Labor 

Salary - 

Supplies & Repairs 
Supplies 

Drugs 
1" 

Supplies 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplie's 
Service | 
Supplies 
Testing Cement 
Supplies 

- Labor 
Salary 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Salary 
Supplies 

tt 

tt - 

" 

Wélding 
Ide 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Rental 
Salary 

tt 

" 

ott 

Service 
Supplies 

it 

Service 
Supplies 
Salary 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Parking Space | 
Salary 
Salary 
Service & Repairs 
Groceries 
Supplies 
Welding- 
Drugs 
Supplies & Repairs 

June 2nd, 1941. 

125.00 
9.00 

55 200 
7250 
2675 
8.00 
1.00 

20.00 
56-50 
6.25 

17.00 
6.00 

126.00 
35 «00 
67.429 

224.50 
1.50 
1.50 
6 «20 

46 «50 
956 «67 
103.25 

' 14.00 
200 .00 
200.00 
56 ol 
16.57 
19.02 
356 600 
24.00 
5-61 
7.50 

175.42 
15.85 
1.50 

16.24 
32027 

«90 
4.00 

10.00 
98.00 

200-00 
14.78 
4.75 

22 08 
75200 

* 16.01 
15.54 
11.23 

‘76.77 
4.00 

24.00 
4.05 

5027 
275.00 
100.00 

- 75200 
100.00 
100.00 

- 125.00 
5.00 

50.54 
69.02 

285.74 
8.90 

71.28 
250.00 

1645.00 
4.75 
5-00 

40.00 
15.00 

400.00 
125.00 
19.00 
4.00 

095 
20.00 
435.15 
59.80 


